
2017 West Virginia Men’s Soccer Schedule

Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	

Sunday, Aug. 13	 Gold/Blue Intrasquad (Exh.)	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 19	 Charleston (Exh.)	 Morgantown	 3 p.m.

Friday, Aug. 25	 at California	 Berkeley, Calif.	 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, Aug 27	 at Santa Clara 	 Santa Clara, Calif.	 10:30 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 1	 Wright State 	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 4	 Monmouth	 Morgantown	 3:30 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 9	 UCF	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 13	 at UMBC	 Baltimore, Md.	 7 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 16 	 at George Mason	 Fairfax, Va.	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 19	 at American 	 Washington D.C.	 3 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 23	 Dayton 	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 26	 at Pitt	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 7 p.m.

Sunday, Oct. 1	 Pacific	 Morgantown	 Noon

Saturday, Oct. 7	 Northern Illinois *	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 11	 Michigan St.	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 14	 at Bowling Green *	 Bowling Green, Ohio	 7 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 20	 Western Michigan *	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 24	 Penn	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 27	 Akron *	 Morgantown	 7 p.m.

Saturday, Nov. 4	 at SIUE *	 Edwardsville, Ill.	 8 p.m.

* Mid-American Conference Match
All times Eastern and all dates and times are subject to change
Home games, listed in bold, played at Dick Dlesk Soccer Stadium
More information and updates can be found on WVUsports.com or at @WVUMensSoccer on Twitter
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